LES GENDARMES ET LES VOLEURS DE TEMPS – AMBAZAC
12/06/2011

Résultats trail 32km

	Class.Gen
	Nom prénom
	Cat
	Class/cat
	Temps

	53
	BEJEAULT Richard
	V1H
	21
	02:34:40

	1370
	BENNEVAULT Jacky
	V3H
	42
	03:49:52

	1699
	VICEDO Bruno
	V1H
	541
	04:10:21

	1906
	VICEDO Nathalie
	V1F
	184
	04:33:33


Résultat trail 10km

	Class.Gen
	Nom prénom
	Cat
	Class/cat
	Temps

	710
	BENNEVAULT Maryse
	V3F
	10
	01:19:16


